L e a d i n g S h i n i n g T e c h n o l o g y            V a l u e
PC Based Tuning Software ProTuner Handheld Tuning Unit STU-ACServo Tuning Windows
Features Performance Specifications
 Matching 100/200/400W Servo Motors
Low Cost Digital AC Servo Drive ACS806Low Cost Digital AC Servo Drive ACS806
Input Voltage: 18 - 80VDC
Peak current: 18 A, Continuous current: 6 A (Max)
FOC-SVPWM control technology

ACS806
Model Description
Order Information
(a) Mechanical specification of the ACM601V36 (100W) (b) Mechanical specification of the ACM602V36
and ACM602V60 (200W)
(c) Mechanical specification of the ACM604V60
and ACM604 (400W)
Mechanical Specifications
Rated Voltage (V)
Rated Power (W)